
CELEBRATE
Come join us for  

a weekend of fun!

Kiwanis Pancake Breakfast
RPM Car Show (Swan Lake State Park)
Kid’s Parade
Kid’s Health & Safety  Fair
FREE Inflatables, Temporary Tattoos, Balloon Art
Food Stands
Free Swim at Aquatic Center with Inflatable Water Slide
Community Picnic in the Park 
Disney’s Beauty and the Beast
Ecumenical Service
Fireworks 

Friday, July 19 Downtown

Saturday, July 20 Graham Park Area

Anyone interested in sponsoring special events throughout the weekend
festivities is encouraged to contact the Carroll Chamber of Commerce to
discuss opportunities at (712) 792-4383. All contributions to the 
Sesquicentennial will be to CAA/Carroll 150, which is a 501 (c) 3 making 
contributions tax deductible. 

July 
19-21

Sunday, July 21

8:00 am-6:00 pm
11:00 am-11:00 pm
7:00 pm
8 pm-11:30 pm

BBQ Competition
Beer Garden & Food Trucks
Disney’s Beauty and the Beast
Johnny Holm Band - Free Live Concert

8:00 am-10:30 am
9:00 am-3:00 pm
10:30-11:30 am
11:00 am -3:00 pm
12:00-6:00 pm
12:00-6:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm 
5:00-6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 pm

1:00-3:00 pm
2:00 pm 
1:00 pm

Carroll County Historical Museum Tours
Disney’s Beauty and the Beast
Merchants Combine & All-Star Game at Merchants Park

For more information visit www.carrolliowa.com or contact 
the Chamber office at 792-4383. Like Carroll150 on Facebook. 


